EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-3  20260212
PAGE 1
SENTRY SDI
Institutional LED Exit Sign
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

C Custom Color2
SDI
ORDERING GUIDE SDI-EM-R-1-W-W-1C-F
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
MOUNTING OPTIONS ORDERING NOTES
1	 Hybrid can only be configured with green letter color
2	 Specify RAL #
3	 Contact Factory
4	 EM models only
5	 AC models only
6	 Flash in emergency mode (EM models) or continuous
flash (AC models)
7	 For 12-24V (AC or DC) normally-off fire alarm signal
8	 Requires SDI-SD option – Order RZRR3 separately. See
data sheet.
9	 Requires SDI-SD option – Order Ray-RH or PRW1.5
separately. See data sheet.
10	 Order separately
1B Back Mount (No Canopy) SD Self Diagnostic4
IC Institutional Top Mount Canopy IR Self-Diagnostics with Infrared Remote Testing4
IW Institutional End Wall Mount Canopy DK Two Circuit Input 120/2775
2H 2 Hour Runtime
F Flasher6
FA Fire Alarm Interface7
REX Low Voltage Remote Razor Exit8
RL Remote Load9
TLRT Infrared Remote Hand Held Transmitter10
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
END MOUNT
White Housing with Red Legend
TOP MOUNT
Black Housing with Red Legend
TOP MOUNT
White Housing with Red Legend
WARRANTY
	� 5 year limited warranty - view complete warranty terms online
at www.evenlite.com/terms-warranty.
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-3  20260212
PAGE 3
SENTRY SDI
Institutional LED Exit Sign
DIMENSIONS
TOP MOUNT END MOUNT
13 ½"
12"
5"
3"
1 ½"
8 7⁄8"
7⁄8" Diameter
Knockouts (2x)
13 3⁄8"
2 ¼"
9 1⁄8"
13 ½"
12"
3"